
                                                                                         MUZAFFARNAGAR MEDICAL COLLEGE, MUZAFFARNAGAR 

                                                                                                             MONTHLY TEACHING SCHEDULE

S.NO DATE DAY TIMING NAME OF FACULTY DESIGNATION BATCH
PRACTICAL 

TOPIC
LECTURE TOPIC

1 01.10.2020 Thursday 9-10 AM Dr S K Agrawal Prof & HOD 2018, 2019, 2020
Jorunal club - International by Dr 

Ayushman 

2 03.10.2020 Saturday 9-10  AM Dr Gaurav Garg Asst Prof 2018, 2019, 2020 C P on osteomyelitis by Dr Neha

3 05.10.2020 Monday 9-10 AM All Faculty All Faculty 2018, 2019, 2020 Skeletal Dysplasia by Dr Ankush 

4 06.10.2020 Tuesday 9-10 AM All Faculty All Faculty 2018, 2019, 2020 Class of Biomedical Research 

5 07.10.2020 Wednesday 9-10 AM Dr A P Singh Associate Prof 2018, 2019, 2020

Congenital skeletal anomalies, 

MPS, chromozonal disorder by Dr 

Ritwik 

6 07.10.2020 Wednesday 3-4 PM Dr A P Singh Associate Prof 2018, 2019, 2020 FRS

7 08.10.2020 Thursday 9-10 AM Dr Bindu Agrawal Professor 2018, 2019, 2020 Journal club - Indian by Dr Divya 

8 09.10.2020 Friday 9-10 AM Dr S K Agrawal Prof & HOD 2018, 2019, 2020 Theory class

9 09.10.2020 Friday 3-4 PM Dr S K Agrawal Prof & HOD 2018, 2019, 2020 FRS

10 10.10.2020 Saturday 9-10 AM Dr Rajesh Arora Asst Prof 2018, 2019, 2020
C P on Septic arthritis by Dr 

Ayushman 

11 12.10.2020 Monday 9-10 AM All Faculty All Faculty 2018, 2019, 2020 Bone & Joint infection by Dr Arun 

12 13.10.2020 Tuesday 9-10 AM All Faculty All Faculty 2018, 2019, 2020 Class of Biomedical Research 

13 14.10.2020 Wednesday 9-10 AM Dr Gaurav Garg Asst Prof 2018, 2019, 2020
Avascular necorsis by Dr Abhijeet 

14 14.10.2020 Wednesday 3-4 PM Dr Gaurav Garg Asst Prof 2018, 2019, 2020 FRS 

15 15.10.2020 Thursday 9-10 AM Dr Rajesh Arora Asst Prof 2018, 2019, 2020

Journal club - International by Dr 

Navi 

16 16.10.2020 Friday 9-10 AM Dr Mayank  S R 2018, 2019, 2020 Theory class 

17 16.10.2020 Friday 3-4 PM Dr Mayank  S R 2018, 2019, 2020 FRS 

18 17.10.2020 Saturday 9-10 AM Dr A P Singh Associate Prof 2018, 2019, 2020
C P  on osteopenic sarcoma by Dr 

Ritwik 

19 19.10.2020 Monday 9-10 AM All Faculty All Faculty 2018, 2019, 2020 Joint diseases by Dr Amritanshu 

20 20.10.2020. Tuesday 9-10 AM All Faculty All Faculty 2018, 2019, 2020 Class of Biomedical Research 

21 21.10.2020 Wednesday 9-10 AM Dr S K Agrawal Prof & HOD 2018, 2019, 2020

Haemopoitic & Lymphoreticular 

diseases affecting bones by Dr 

Neha

22 21.10.2020 Wednesday 3-4 PM Dr S K Agrawal Prof & HOD 2018, 2019, 2020 FRS
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23 22.10.2020 Thursday 9-10 AM Dr A P Singh Associate Prof 2018, 2019, 2020
Jounral club - indian by Dr 

Geetesh 

24 23.10.2020 Friday 9-10 AM Dr Navneet  S R 2018, 2019, 2020 Theory class

25 23.10.2020 Friday 3-4 PM Dr Navneet  S R 2018, 2019, 2020 FRS

26 26.10.2020 Monday 9-10 AM All Faculty All Faculty 2018, 2019, 2020
Metabolic & endocranial disorder 

affecting bones 

27 27.10.2020 Tuesday 9-10 AM All Faculty All Faculty 2018, 2019, 2020 Class of Biomedical Research 

28 28.10.2020 Wednesday 9-10 AM Dr Bindu Agrawal Professor 2018, 2019, 2020 Bone tumors by Dr Ayushman 

29 28.10.2020 Wednesday 3-4 PM Dr Bindu Agrawal Professor 2018, 2019, 2020 FRS

30 29.10.2020 Thursday 9-10 AM Dr Navneet Professor 2018, 2019, 2020
Journal club - International by Dr 

Venketeshwar

31 30.10.2020 Friday 9-10 AM Dr A P Singh Associate Prof 2018, 2019, 2020 Theory class

32 30.10.2020 Friday 3-4 PM Dr A P Singh Associate Prof 2018, 2019, 2020 FRS

33 31.10.2020 Saturday 9-10 AM Dr Bindu Agrawal Professor 2018, 2019, 2020
C P on Rheumatoid arthritis by Dr 

Abhijeet


